
 
 
 
 
To,                          Dated: 12.11.2020 
 
BSE Limited 
P. J. Towers, Dalal Street, 
Mumbai – 400 001 
 
SUB: UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS AND LIMITED REVIEW REPORT FOR THE QUARTER 
AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2020 
           
Dear Sir, 
 
Pursuant to the Regulation 33 of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and 

Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (“Listing Regulations”),  please find enclosed herewith the 
Unaudited Financial Results and Limited Review Report of the Company for the quarter and half year 
ended 30th September, 2020. 
 
You are requested to take the same on your records. 
 
 
Thanking You, 

Yours faithfully, 

For Globus Power Generation Limited 

 
 
 
 
(Company Secretary) 
 
 
 



?dda'e Dr4ral A er.
Chartered Accountants

1lt6.B, llnd Floor, Shantl Chsmbers,
Pulr Ro.d, New Oelhi - tto 005

To Board of Dtrcctors
Gldbus Power Generadon Limited
NewDelbi

Subr Limfted Review Report quarter ended o ngO,g.ZO2O

we have reviewed the accompanying staternent ofunaudtted financial results (rND
AS) of Globus Power Generation t imitea for the luarter ended 30a sepienirer,2020' attached herewith, beingsubmined by th! company pursgant to therequirements-ofReguration 33 of the sEBI (Listing obrGati'bni *a-oir.t-oror"Requirements) Regulations, 2015. This statement is ttri responsiuirity oi'ttucompany's Management and has been approved by the Board ofDirectors. ourresponsibility is to issue a report on tlesefinincial statements based on our review.

we conducted our review in accordance with the standardon Review Engagement(sRE) 2410, 'Review of Interim Financiar Information performed" 6y meIndependent Auditorof the Entity' issued by the Insdtute of charteredAc.ou'nt"oo
of India. This standard requires that we planand perform the review to ott"iomoderate assurance as towhether the financial statements are free of materialmisstatement' A review is.limited primariry to inquiries.ofco-p"nf p"rr""".i ."aanalytical procedures applied tofinincial data ana ihus provides less assurance thananaudit We have not performed an audit and accord-ingly, *.ao noi ""pr*, u"audit opinion.

Based on our review conducted as above, nothing has cometo our attention thatcauses us to believb that theaccompanying statement of unaudited standalonefinancialresults and financlal- position prefarea in accordance -itr, "ppri.rtreaccountingstandards i.e, Ind AS prescribed under section 133 of thecompiri", e*,2013 read with Rule 7 of the companies (AccountsJ rules, 2014 lna o*",recognized accounting practices andpolicies has not disclosed the inrormauonrequired to be disclosed in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Li;;;gdl;;;;",
and Disclosure RequirementsJ Regulations,z015 alongwith clarification issu"i 

--'

TEL. -. 4'tOb01i1 t6 Lines)
F-m.il . ^-rn-,.|:



fromdmetotimeincludingthemannerinwhichitistobedisclose4orthatit
contains anymaterial misstatemenl

DatatL2'|1..2O2O
Place: New Delhl

For Padam Dlnesh &Co.
Chartered Accountants
FRN- 009061N

.sD-

CA. Rakesh Aggarwal
Partner

,Hil,l f8?ii', rzr A n Ar eB)s 6)
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' Globus Poryor Geleration Limltgd
(tcrdil, xan r CblE C@rdst r! a D6trrDd, Lhl6d )

CO{: t {B00nI9e5Prd4tt0! E dri! doDqrdr@irq.tl.od ph ol{t-{Eqno
r.gd Om $FD E6rq Pto. NoJ, ADlrpdt CtBt , VrjlDrr N.gr;, JrhuF O2!Ar

Corp O|l! 
^-{0 

N.i.&e lldu,rdd /rra,th!r}I, Ns It [+tt()olt

F zttul

2A $lttll& :F,/ngrrorll 3r'/!!t:ed
t2) FI

t.{. oo.l Oq.ro. Gta 0.4 !.qa

.rldrarlrdt e ui r-r.d (Dd6 T.!,Era.rt utlu ) {ilo tltm La. t?lsldll^!-) rr u. Frrd b.for Il! ( dra.Edtfi.ra tr.&.) 00.rc: (3iq (3r.tt) (r104) (.t.lr) o.,.0)
N.. Ptolb{Ir) ror &. pdlcd tllE rr ({rsBeDd.ut r h@ ) 0o.1rl (8.56) (3t.ra) 0e.0.) (rrr) osto

lb..l Cdedoln 16r fo. tr.yq{€r?ttLs rl!,rt/Ga!) rd A.
p..Ld On- llr] rd Or!.. C{D|llulE &..n(rnE ratt {x6.!n 19.13 30,1t rr.4l
Etrrv&|tlcljiLl(Prldr!)(t|..V.lF..t *a,$ndu".r.!) 9,394t5 9J9atl ttgarlt
R-r (.d".rt&riadar newc r r.rird&.d !.1o.. Sh.u of
rErloo .Mdnrw'\ (6$6rJt) {at6&39J (6?9liq (6'.aarl (6!{&39

|'L.8U ( o.lt rd. ab) (&( rEu.&.d)

o.oE I

E Ei.Fd hr tL 61&!dr!4d oa!b! C6*.j,.

rT|rla.!-daCb4snCf@tdd.qE|c od.dJo.o9.2o2otdrd.l!.irt o.ddh rr.xr dc&'8r p{]l brurj.br rr d$' s@rtrts ur Bra!arEadotr,di, gjriqo$sdo
16{ Da.ro.r x.{&66) r.$!dr 201J. tl| Fu! tuqt ortha. Eultr s rEihblc ( tlc d6l dchr'.s. \t&iD Bsl w,bEitrtru 6 od @ adt6i/. wbti6 es-gdj!

FolGichiu$"F.olver Generation Limri
IF cto6u Pord c.u.d@ lFlbd
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( Formerly Known os'Clobus Construators & Developers Umlte{ )
cIN: I10300RJ1985PLC047105 E ma : gtobuscd!@gmail.com phr 0t4t-40i9{r2b. onasutfiz2

Cotp Off. A"50 Na.ain3 lndustllal Ar€a,phase-1, Ncw Dslhl.ltIXtZS

n{d Otfi Shyam Ho6e, Plot No. 3, Amrspall Clrcl€, vatshaft Na8ar, Jstpilr30zo2t

of Assets

Perdculars
Amourt ( Rr In Irths)

As At 30.09.2020
ReYiew€d

Ar At 3r,(B1020
Audlted

Notr-currcnt assels
Propedy,Plart & Equipnent

) tr'lnrncid A{sets
Invogtmenb
Inan & Advanc€s

Trade Roceivablo

Def€ned Tax Assets

CurreDt Essets

trInrlclal Assets
i) ltade Receivables

Cash md Cash Equivalenb
Loans and advances

Othor cudEtrt asset (Nct)

AND LIABILITIES

l(r) Eluttr
(A) Equity Shme Capital
'(B) Other Bquity

(2) Uabilities
Non Current Lbbilities
(A) Financlal Llabiliff es

(i) Trade Payables
(ii) Otler Financial Liabilities

(B) Provblotrs

(3) Curent Llsbilities
(A) I'lnrtrclll Liabilitles
(ii) Other Fincrcial Liabilities

@) Oher Current Liabilities

4.78

3,954.32-

1.80

4.18.

1.0E

3,8E1.09

3.62

4.54

0.93

3,967.4 3F96:lB

9,894.85
(6,84s.75)

)JJ.IJ
358.70

,i.l

9,894.85
(6,868.39)

54120
324.98

3.24

o.fl )

Iotrl Equtty & Lirblllalet 3;967.84 I 3.896.0s

For Globus Power Generation Limited



GLOBUS POWER GENERATION LIMITED
R.gd o{I'! Sty.D Eoot 

' 
PIot No 3, Ator.pdl Clrclc V.lrtd N.8r!' Jdpor'3u2(nf

Corp OG: A{0' N.rrl|t| Irdutrid 4r.., Pt 16l' Ncw Delht'Umz8

CISS FIoW STfiEI,ONi FOB TEE SALF YAAN ENDEI' QN 3gTE sEP 2@O

ParocuLr! For Yorr Erlf Yer. Erd€d

3fth sep 2m0

AnouDt (In Rr ) ( h ltkt!)

Cr3h llov ltom op€rrtirg rctMtl€!

ofit ,/ Cr.it heforc trl

djutbanl! forF

ePlcciatiotr

dd: Fair vslu. g!i/ (loss) on FiD8cial asset/ Liabilities

perrdry Prolit B.fott vorldlg c.plttl Ch.ng.t

gssi Incomc Tax Mjush€nts

mrE€sey dccr€€s€ il Lng Te.E Io6n & Advarccs

norelscy d€cn&sc in Short Team lrtn & Advanccs

lcre$d (d€crersc) in cutlent liabilitics

.ncre{s6y drrre€se h Trade Receivablcs

incre€sey decreas€ in Olher Cutrent Ass€t

toreasd ( D{irleale) ofTrade Poyrbles ( Non Cl]rlcnt)

Nct Crlh flow from op€rat'rn8 actlt/lde! bcfor€ &r

I.',t Tar P.ld

N.t C.sh tlow from operrdng sclivid6 (A)

Crlh llow from hv.Jting rctlvlti.a

grers€y decr€os€ in Non C:l|Iretrt Inveslrnenb

,r€€sey deq€rsc in Prope.ty, Plont & Equipned

Net Cslh forf from ilvcating rcdttltte. (B)

Coih llow fiom llnsDclrg rctivitiGr

!{sd ( Deseaae) oflong Term Liabilities

Net Csrh llow from llD.rcing rcdvldet (C)

. Nct incre.lar'(decr€$€) in A+B+C

ld: Op€nirg bolrlce of c.sh & c8h €quiv.lent

o6lDg bslrrcc ofc$h & c{th cquivd€nt _ 
}

d\
\?

(19.04)

2253

(73.23)

1.51

(0.86)

13.94

(36.02)

(36.02)

1.08

l.0E

(1.22)

4.54

3.32
Iobus Power Generatioil Limited

Nn - *.rr--l


